
 
 
 

 
 

Spare Parts List 
 
 
 
 

 

EXTrend / EXWTrend 

2002-01-01



  EX / EXWTrend
 

2 
 

 

63

63

65 

 

 

 

66 

66 

66 

65 
66 



 

0402-58-02-01 
3 

EX / EXWTrend 
 

  BOGBALLE  A/S 2002.01.01 
   

Pos. No. Order no. Notes Pos. No. Order no. Notes 
1 4510-04  41 9969-31 M8 
2 4510-09  42 4520-01 EX 
3 9969-16 M6 42 4520-20 EXW 
4 9930-02 D6/12 43 4612-01  
5 9961-12 M6x20 44 4611-01  
6 9934-13 Ø1,5x11x32 45 4223-24 Kat 2 
7 4513-07  46 9963-03 M10x75 
8 4513-02  47 4470-01  
9 4930-69  48 9962-03 M8x16 
10 9963-01 M10x25 49 4930-82  
11 3210-05  50 9987-12  
12 9968-44 D10x21 51 4930-80  
13 9969-45 M10 52 9929-39 M4x25 
14 4110-31  53 9968-78 M4 
15 4016-05  54 9991-95  
16 9913-20 M8x10 55 9990-43  
17 4512-13 Left 56 9985-40 810 mm 
18 4512-14 Right 57 4223-21 Kat 3 
19 4512-05 Big, left 58 4571-04  
20 4512-06 Big, right 59 4412-20 Big 
21 4512-08 Small, left 60 4412-21 Small 
22 4512-09 Small, right 61 4573-01  
23 4512-12  62 9933-25 Ø2x10 
24 4512-11  63 4571-10  
25 4012-11  64 4951-84  
26 9937-30 U44 65 4970-81  
27 4310-07 M10/M8 66 9990-43  
28 9969-32 M8 67 0676-02  
29 9930-32 D8/17    
30 4541-03     
31 4541-04     
32 4572-01     
33 9961-11 M6x12    
34 9969-15 M6    
35 9930-03 D6/18    
36 4571-01 Left    
37 4571-02 Right    
38 4571-03     
39 4540-01     
40 9962-04 M8x20    

 
 



4 

  EX / EXWTrend
   

      



 

0402-58-02-01 
5 

EX / EXWTrend 
 

  BOGBALLE A/S 2002.01.01 
   

Pos. No. Order no. Notes Pos. No. Order no. Notes 
1 4750-02 540/750 rpm 42 4652-09  
2 4160-01 Right 43 9950-03 6206-2RS 
3 4160-02 Left 44 4652-01  
4 4056-10  45 3260-09  
5 4056-03  46 9990-90  
6 4058-05 Right 47 3263-00  
7 4058-06 Left 48 3260-07  
8 4161-02 Left 49 9965-02 M12x65 
9 4161-01 Right 50 9934-03  
10 4158-05  51 9969-60 M12 
11 9913-20 M8x10 52 4653-10  
12 4560-01 Ø20xØ30x5 53 9934-02  
13 9929-35 M8x20 54 4653-02  
14 9930-32 D8/17 55 9990-99 14x20x10 
15 9969-31 M8 56 9936-29 14x22x4 
16 4550-05 Left 57 9934-31  
17 4550-06 Right 61 9930-07 D6/17 
18 9933-02 Ø8x40 62 9961-04 M6x16 
19 9933-11 Ø5x40 63 9962-03 M8x16 
20 4051-05  64 9965-01 M12x35 
21 9936-37 35x62x12 65 9930-35 D12/24 
22 9950-02 6305-2RS 66 9969-62 M12 
23 4155-04 Right thread 67 4651-12 E1 T 2 Left/ 2 Right 

24 9933-12 Ø8x45 67 4651-20 E2 T 2 Left/ 2 Right 

25 9933-17 Ø5x45 67 4651-28 E6 T 2 Left/ 2 Right 

26 3265-02 15 teeth 68 9936-28  

27 3262-05  69 9937-13 U 14 
28 3260-04  70 9913-19 M8x10 
29 9963-07 M10x25 71 4690-08  

30 3260-05  72 9961-12 M6x20 
31 4062-05 Left thread 73 9930-02 D6/17 
32 4454-05  74 9969-16 M6 
33 9937-40 I60 75 4655-05  
34 4557-02  76 4653-15  
35 4156-02  77 4690-05  
37 9931-56 8x7x25 78 9934-07  
38 4652-03     
39 4652-08     
40 4652-10 17/24 teeth    
41 4660-00     

 
 



6 

  

   

             

EXWTrend 
 



0402-58-02-01 
7 

EX / EXWTrend 
 

  BOGBALLE A/S 2002.01.01 
   

Pos. No. Order no. Notes Pos. No. Order no. Notes 
1 4581-03  41 9964-73 M16x45 
2 2810-18 D8/25 42 9930-20 D17/30 
3 9962-03 M8x16 43 4220-26  
4 3961-30  44 4220-25  
5 9969-31 M8 45 4220-27  
6 9930-32 D8/17 46 4522-30  
7 9962-04 M8x20 47 9942-33  
8 4581-04  48 9913-41 M16x90 kv12.9 
9 9961-04 M6x16 49 9968-97 M20 
10 9930-02 D6/12 50 4220-29 M20x100 
11 9969-15 M6 51 9969-46 M10 
12 9930-35 D12/24 52 9963-12 M10x30 
13 9969-60 M12 53 9968-98 M30 
14 4581-36  54 4220-36 D30/52 
15 9934-31  55 9965-05 M12x40 
16 4581-30 225/260 mm 56 9969-60 M12 
17 9934-32  57 4220-38 D30/52 
18 4581-29  58 4220-33  
19 9990-52  59 9937-45 I 72 
20 4581-10  60 9950-05 6306-2 RS 
21 9934-14  61 4220-30  
22 9990-60 D24 62 4220-37 D20/40 
23 9987-04  63 9969-94 M20 
24 9990-61 D40 64 4222-43  
25 4581-15  65 9985-33 1010 mm 
26 9983-29  66 4584-10 EXW 
27 9936-79  66 4952-90 EXW 36 m 
28 9982-06  67 4522-40  
29 9990-84  68 4522-42  
30 9936-80  69 9930-35 D12/24 
31 9983-09  70 9965-07 M12x70 
33 9990-19     
34 4581-25     
35 4581-28     
36 4581-37     
      
      
      
      
      

 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Spare parts list EXTrend  from machine no. 2094  
Spare parts list EXWTrend  from machine no. 686 

 
 
 

Reservedelsliste 
Ersatzteilliste 

Reservdelslista 
Lista de piezas de recambio 
Liste de pièce de rechange 

Onderdelenslijst 
Varaosaluettelo 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

BOGBALLE A/S 
Bogballe · DK-7171 Uldum 

 
Tel.: +45 7589 3266 
Fax: +45 7589 3766 

E-mail: bogballe@bogballe.com 
www.bogballe.com 

 
 

0402-59-02-01 


